
 
 
Bay County 

Julie McConnell 

juliebmcconnell@ufl.edu 

2728 E. 14th Street 

Panama City, FL 32401 

850-784-6105 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/fall-

into-vegetable-gardening-tickets-

12695000087 

 

Calhoun County 

Judy Ludlow  

judy.ludlow@ufl.edu 

20816 Central Ave E Ste 1 

Blountstown, FL 32424 

850-674-8323 

 

Franklin County 

Jamie Johnson 

jamiejohnson@ufl.edu 

66 4th Street 

Apalachicola, FL 32320 

850-653-9337 

 

Gadsden County 

Alex Bolques  

abol@ufl.edu 

2140 W. Jefferson Street 

Quincy, FL 32351 

850-875-7255 

Gulf County 

Roy Lee Carter 

rlcarter@ufl.edu 

232 East Lake Ave 

Wewahitchka, FL 32465 

850-639-3200 

 

Holmes County 

Shep Eubanks  

bigbuck@ufl.edu 

1169 E. Hwy 90 

Bonifay, FL 32425 

850-547-1108 

 

Jackson County 

Rob Trawick  

rob.trawick@ufl.edu 

2741 Pennsylvania Av Ste 3 

Marianna, FL 32448 

850-482-9620 

Leon County 

Taylor Vandiver  

tavandiver@ufl.edu 

615 Paul Russell Rd 

Tallahassee, FL 32301 

850-606-5200 

 

Okaloosa County 

Larry Williams  

llw5479@ufl.edu 

3098 Airport Rd 

Crestview, FL 32539 

850-689-5850 

 

Santa Rosa County/Milton 

Mary Derrick  

mderrick@ufl.edu 

6263 Dogwood Dr 

Milton, FL 32570 

850-623-3868 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/fall-

into-vegetable-gardening-tickets-

12694378227 

 

Santa Rosa County/Jay 

Mary Derrick  

mderrick@ufl.edu 

5259 Booker Lane 

Jay, FL 32565 

850-623-3868 

https://www.eventbrite.com/e/fall-

into-vegetable-gardening-tickets-

12694472509 

 

Walton County 

Eddie Powell  

pep5@ufl.edu 

732 N 9th Street 

DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433 

850-892-8172 

Washington County 

Matt Orwat  

mjorwat@ufl.edu 

1424 Jackson Ave, Ste A 

Chipley, FL 32428 

850-638-6180 
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